
Huningue TH3 - Partie 1

Huningue TH3 - 82 joueurs
5 N1, 8 N2, 6 N3, 31 N4, 23 N5, 7 N6, 2 N7
Top : 961

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 CASTALAN Thierry S 1A 957 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 AMET Christian V 1A 956 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 MAZOYER Eric S 2B 948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 OSWALD Thierry S 1A 942 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 JACQUES Alain S 2A 939 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 HAMM Thierry S 3A 922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 WEBER Antoine V 2A 918 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 THIRION Daniel S 2A 902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 LEGIOT Pierre-Emmanuel S 1B 899 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 JACQUES Marie-Odile V 4C 891 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 GEHIN Christian V 2B 871 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 DAESSLE Jean-Marc S 2A 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 PETER Christian S 1B 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 ROBERT Béatrice V 5A 860 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 CAILLAU Danièle D 4B 851 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 WETTERER Geneviève S 4B 849 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 STRITMATTER Thibaut S 4D 848 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 TRAUTMANN Marthe D 3B 846 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 KOPP Marie-Laure E 4D 845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 AMET Michèle V 3A 839 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 MILFORT Marcelle S 4A 823 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 PONTIER Mireille D 4A 821 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 ROLAND Philippe S 3B 816 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 DAMAND Gabrielle D 4D 814 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 DENNER Marie-Josée V 4C 807 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 NOUXET Pierre S 7 806 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 ARNOLD Françoise V 4C 800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 DARDENNE Chantal S 3B 799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 LECONTE Corinne S 4B 799 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 RUEFF Rémy S 3A 797 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 BOLOGNINI Marc S 4A 794 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 SPANG Cédric S 2B 794 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 HIRTH Christiane S 4A 793 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 HEINZE Viviane D 4B 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 GAUTHERON Josette D 5A 787 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 CRAYSSAC Jean-Philippe S 2B 785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 KIENE Eliane V 4C 782 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 TIGNOLET Jean-Marc S 4C 782 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 AUBERT Marie-Paule S 5C 779 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 DUFOUR Catherine V 4B 771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 HENRY Patrick S 4C 771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 CLAUDON Yvette V 4A 767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 JEHL Marie-Claude V 4D 767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 MAIROT Ginette V 5D 767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 RINGENBACH Aimée S 5B 766 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 SCHMID Yolande D 4B 764 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 BRACHET Liliane V 5A 758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 PETITDEMANGE Elfriede D 4D 757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 MALESZKA Annie S 5A 752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 GOETTELMANN Elisabeth V 5C 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 DESCAMPS Maryvonne S 5C 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 WALCH Fabienne S 5C 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 MEYER Raymonde V 6A 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 MARK Andrée V 5A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 REGORSEK Ursule V 4B 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 WASSER Claire D 4B 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 WAWRZYNIAK Sabine V 5B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 SCHWEITZER Pierrette V 5C 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 KOPACZ Jacqueline V 5B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 BOISGUÉRIN Francine V 5B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 FUCA Hélène S 4C 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 HENRIOT Daniel D 4B 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 DODIN Caroline S 4D 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 BURGART Simone D 4B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 HOLVECK Monique V 5D 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

66 WINTERBERGER Huguette V 4D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

67 FRÉTÉ Martine S 6A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

68 MENNECHET Brigitte S 4A 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

69 NEES Jean-Claude S 5C 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 BRACHET Roger D 5B 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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71 PLOUE Michèle D 5A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

72 WINTERMANTEL Esther D 4A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

73 BROUILLON Ghislaine V 5C 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 BORTOT Solange V 5D 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

75 PLOUE Charles D 5C 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

76 PERRET Liliane V 6A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 WOLFF Marthe V 5D 521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

78 GEMPIN Marguerite D 6B 515 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

79 CHENOUF Anastasia B 6C 363 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

80 BOULAHLIB Zacaria P 6D 254 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

81 BOULAHLIB Amira B 6C 232 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

82 MENDI Mehdi P 7 191 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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